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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
14.7.2018 - 9:36 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 31.43 VOZEL Tjaša Eindhoven (NED) 4.4.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 31.57 ČELIK Tina Netanya (ISR) 28.6.2017
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 31.57 ČELIK Tina Helsinki (FIN) 4.7.2018
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 31.85 ČELIK Tina Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 6.7.2016
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 33.61 ČELIK Tina Kranj 7.6.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 36.51 JAMŠEK Tesa Naja Kranj 28.7.2006

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ROMANJUK Maria 96 Estonia EST 32.29 754
2. VOZEL Tjaša 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj SLO 32.78 721
3. PINTAR Tjaša 97 PK Radovljica SLO 32.95 710
4. BINCOLETTO Matilde 99 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 32.98 708
5. PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida 99 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ 33.04 704
6. HARUTJUNJAN Maria 95 Estonia EST 33.27 690
7. PERONI Aurora 03 Aquatic Center ITA 34.10 640
8. BERTA Barbara 01 Városgazda Utánpótlás Akadémia HUN 34.70 608
9. LAMBERT Imogen 04 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 34.81 602

10. MATAJA Meri 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 34.82 601
11. BORELLI Vittoria 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 34.87 599
12. GROSSULE Giulia 02 Aquatic Center ITA 35.59 563
13. TODOROVIĆ Andrea 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SRB 35.60 563
14. POSENATO Giorgia 01 Aquatic Center ITA 35.75 556
15. TOGNI Ilaria 04 Aquatic Center ITA 35.85 551
16. ŠKULJ Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.29 531
17. CONTI Beatrice 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 36.76 511
18. ROŽIČ Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 36.86 507
19. MINTO Giovanna 03 Stilelibero ITA 37.77 471
20. CAPPELLI Alice 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 37.81 470
21. CIUFFA Sara 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 38.27 453
22. SERETIN Lara 99 PK Kamnik SLO 38.38 449
23. KOSANOVIĆ Klara 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 38.55 443
24. MELE Ana 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 38.92 431
25. MARČUN Mojca 06 PK Radovljica SLO 38.96 429
26. BENDE Eva 04 PK Kamnik SLO 39.17 422
27. NADIŽAR Maša 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 39.26 419
28. OMERČEVIĆ Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.11 393
29. OKORN Zala 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.20 391
30. MIKAC KNAPIĆ Nia 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 40.54 381
31. REPINA Taja 03 PK Kranj SLO 40.59 380
32. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 41.27 361
33. URBANČIČ Tinkara 02 PK Radovljica SLO 41.49 355
34. ARNEŽ Maša 05 PK Radovljica SLO 41.90 345
35. JOVANOVIĆ Sara 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SRB 42.03 342
36. BRODER Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 42.44 332
37. DOLINAR Tina 03 PK Radovljica SLO 44.70 284
38. GOLOB Dominika 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 47.37 239
39. TRUTSCHL Maya 07 Red River Aquatics Club USA 54.93 153
40. HAMULIĆ Elina 11 PK Radovljica SLO 1:11.94 68
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
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rojen država rezultat točke

DSQ VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW
SW 4.4 -

C

1. BERTA Barbara 01 Városgazda Utánpótlás Akadémia HUN 34.70 608
2. GROSSULE Giulia 02 Aquatic Center ITA 35.59 563
3. TODOROVIĆ Andrea 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SRB 35.60 563
4. POSENATO Giorgia 01 Aquatic Center ITA 35.75 556
5. ŠKULJ Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.29 531
6. CIUFFA Sara 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 38.27 453
7. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 41.27 361
8. URBANČIČ Tinkara 02 PK Radovljica SLO 41.49 355

DSQ VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW
SW 4.4 -

B

1. PERONI Aurora 03 Aquatic Center ITA 34.10 640
2. LAMBERT Imogen 04 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 34.81 602
3. MATAJA Meri 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 34.82 601
4. TOGNI Ilaria 04 Aquatic Center ITA 35.85 551
5. ROŽIČ Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 36.86 507
6. MINTO Giovanna 03 Stilelibero ITA 37.77 471
7. CAPPELLI Alice 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 37.81 470
8. KOSANOVIĆ Klara 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 38.55 443
9. MELE Ana 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 38.92 431

10. BENDE Eva 04 PK Kamnik SLO 39.17 422
11. OMERČEVIĆ Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.11 393
12. OKORN Zala 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.20 391
13. MIKAC KNAPIĆ Nia 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 40.54 381
14. REPINA Taja 03 PK Kranj SLO 40.59 380
15. JOVANOVIĆ Sara 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SRB 42.03 342
16. BRODER Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 42.44 332
17. DOLINAR Tina 03 PK Radovljica SLO 44.70 284

A

1. CONTI Beatrice 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 36.76 511
2. MARČUN Mojca 06 PK Radovljica SLO 38.96 429
3. ARNEŽ Maša 05 PK Radovljica SLO 41.90 345
4. TRUTSCHL Maya 07 Red River Aquatics Club USA 54.93 153
5. HAMULIĆ Elina 11 PK Radovljica SLO 1:11.94 68
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